ISSN: 3108-4060
Artificial Intelligence in Applied Sciences

EDITORIAL BOARD

Editor-in-Chief
Dr. Akif Akgul, Hitit University, TURKIYE, akifakgul@hitit.edu.tr
Dr. Ishak Pacal, Igdir University, TURKIYE, ishak.pacal@igdir.edu.tr

Associate Editors

Dr. Muhammet Deveci, University College London, UK, m.deveci@ucl.ac.uk

Dr. Chunbiao Li, Nanjing University of Information Science and Technology, CHINA, chunbiaoclee@nuist.edu.cn
Dr. Denis Butusov, Saint Petersburg State Electrotechnical University, RUSSIA, butusovdn@mail.ru

Dr. Miguel AF. Sanjuan, Universidad Rey Juan Carlos, SPAIN, miguel.sanjuan@urjc.es

Dr. René Loz, University Cote d'Azur, FRANCE, rene.lozi@univ-cotedazur.fr

Dr. Yeliz Karaca, University of Massachusetts Chan Medical School, USA, yelizkaraca@ieee.org

Editorial Board Members

Dr. Esteban Tlelo-Cuautle, Instituto Nacional de Astrofisica, MEXICO, etlelo@inaoep.mx

Dr. Jun Ma, Lanzhou university of Technology, CHINA, hyperchaos@163.com

Dr. Fatih Kurugollu, University of Sharjah, UAE, fkurugollu@sharjah.ac.ae

Dr. J. M. Munoz-Pacheco, Benemérita Universidad Auténoma de Puebla, MEXICO, jesusm.pacheco@correo.buap.mx
Dr. Sajad Jafari, Amirkabir University of Technology, IRAN, sajadjafari83@gmail.com

Dr. Sifeu T. Kingni, University of Maroua, CAMEROON, stkingni@gmail.com

Dr. Jawad Ahmad, Prince Mohammad Bin Fahd University, SAUDI ARABIA, jawad.saj@gmail.com

Dr. Christos K. Volos, Aristotle University of Thessaloniki, GREECE, volos@physics.auth.gr

Dr. Karthiekeyan Rajagopal, SRM Group of Institutions, INDIA, rkarthiekeyan@gmail.com

Dr. Unal Cavusoglu, Sakarya University, TURKIYE, unalc@sakarya.edu.tr

Dr. Zhouchao Wei, China University of Geosciences, CHINA, weizhouchao@163.com

Dr. Ali Akgul, Siirt University, TURKIYE, aliakgul@siirt.edu.tr

Dr. Viet-Thanh Pham, Industrial University of Ho Chi Minh City, VIETNAM, thanh.phamviet@hust.edu.vn
Dr. Igtadar Hussain, Qatar University, QATAR, iqtadarqau@qu.edu.ga

Dr. Mehmet Yavuz, Necmettin Erbakan University, TURKIYE, mehmetyavuz@erbakan.edu.tr

Editorial Advisory Board Members

Dr. Sezgin Kacar, Sakarya University of Applied Sciences, TURKIYE, skacar@subu.edu.tr
Dr. Ayhan Istanbullu, Balikesir University, TURKIYE, iayhan@balikesir.edu.tr

Dr. ismail Koyuncu, Afyon Kocatepe University, TURKIYE, ismailkoyuncu@aku.edu.tr

Dr. Fatih Ozkaynak, Firat University, TURKIYE, ozkaynak@firat.edu.tr

Dr. Murat Tuna, Kirklareli University, TURKIYE, murat.tuna@klu.edu.tr

Language Editors
Dr. Muhammed Maruf Ozturk, Suleyman Demirel University, TURKIYE, maruf215@gmail.com

Dr. Mustafa Kutlu, Sakarya University of Applied Sciences, TURKIYE, mkutlu@subu.edu.tr
Dr. Emir Avcioglu, Hitit University, TURKIYE, emiravcioglu@hitit.edu.tr

Technical Coordinator
Dr. Muhammed Ali Pala, Sakarya University of Applied Sciences, TURKIYE, pala@subu.edu.tr

Dr. Murat Erhan Cimen, Sakarya University of Applied Sciences, TURKIYE, muratcimen@subu.edu.tr
Dr. Berkay Emin, Hitit University, TURKIYE, berkayemin@hitit.edu.tr

https://journals.adbascientific.com/aiapp/about/editorialTeam



https://orcid.org/0000-0001-9832-1424
https://journals.adbascientific.com/aiapp/index
https://journals.adbascientific.com/aiapp/about/editorialTeam

